MSG5000 Series
Microwave Signal Generator
DataSheet
MSG04100-111 О
Jun.2022
с·MSG5000 Series
Microwave Signal Generator
Highlights

18 months
Page 18
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
2-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz MSG5122
4-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz MSG5124
6-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz MSG5126
8-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz MSG5128
2-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz MSG5202
4-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz MSG5204
6-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz MSG5206
8-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz MSG5208
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord -
Options
Pulse Modulation MSG5000-PUL
Pulse Train Generator MSG5000-PUG
Analog Modulation MSG5000-AMD
High Stability Clock (OCXO) OCXO-D08
Rack Mount Kit RM2031
NOTE:
For all the mainframes, accessories, and options, please contact the local office.